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rope skipping

RS - Wedstrijd 1 I-niveau Individueel 9-12j
21/01/2023 - 22/01/2023 / Oudenaarde

I-1-9-10 JAAR MEISJES - ALLROUND ANTWERPEN BREVETTEN

NR

219
223
227
229
237
243
253
257
259
213
215
217
235
241
251
255
261
221
225
231
233
239
245
247

249

DEELNEMER

KURT Elif
VANDONINCK Kristien
PEDROSO PARRA Elena Elisa
STEVENS Amélie
STEVENS llone
GOYVAERTS Lynn
VAN DONINCK Jinte
WECKX Victoria
VERHAMME Jazzy Blue
VAN MECHELEN Floor
FRANSEN Alaya
HELLEMANS Lotte
VERDONCK Helena

DE BAERDEMAEKER Charlotte
FRANSSENS Cleo
TUYLS Jeanne

LOOS Fenna
FRANSSEN Jolien
SCHILLEMANS Saar
DE SCHUTTER Lena
CHALLIK Yara
VERELST Lien

DE BOSSCHER Roos
OP DE BEECK Lili

VAN DE WIELE Sam
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CLUB

HIPE SKIP MERKSEM

GYM WESTERLO

HIPE SKIP MERKSEM

JUMP 'N JOY

ROM SKIPPERS MECHELEN

ROM SKIPPERS MECHELEN

ROPE SKIPPING RIVIERENHOF vzw
ROPE SKIPPING RIVIERENHOF vzw
ROM SKIPPERS MECHELEN

BLIJF JONG vzw

GYM WESTERLO

JUMP 'N JOY

JUMP 'N JOY

ROPE SKIPPING RIVIERENHOF vzw
ROM SKIPPERS MECHELEN

ROM SKIPPERS MECHELEN

ROPE SKIPPING RIVIERENHOF vzw
JUMP 'N JOY

JUMP 'N JOY

JUMPXTREME

ROM SKIPPERS MECHELEN
JUMPXTREME

ROPE SKIPPING RIVIERENHOF vzw
JUMPXTREME

ROPE SKIPPING RIVIERENHOF vzw
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BREVET

Goud
Goud
Goud
Goud
Goud
Goud
Goud
Goud
Goud
Zilver
Zilver
Zilver
Zilver
Zilver
Zilver
Zilver
Zilver
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons

Brons
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